LoOoNoULRWNE

Philippe CLAPUYT

ASUB

Circuit : H:Noir Long
Distance : 3800m

Temps : 0:48:45 (12'50"/km)
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BOC #03 - Double-Sprint - Sprint 01
Les Constellations 13.11.2021
ASUB

26/34 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Michel BASTIN
2. Olivier DE SMUL
3. Simon ARNO

0:28:22
0:28:34
0:28:43
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12'53"/km
18'35"/km
13'13"/km
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